16th Annual All Girls WI Chess Championships

02/11/2023

TD: Bob Patterson-Sumwalt Participants 48

K5 Participants in tournaments to date 22 - 23 1724
No. Name St Pts Local Gr Team TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 TONER, MARIAN In 40 510 3 BAYVmo 13.00 9.00 1450 W17 L6 W5 W10 W2
2 WHITE, EVELYN In 40 498 3 MONIwh 1200 8.00 1350 W18 W15 W4 W6 L1
3 KEATON, IVY In 40 542 4 GERMmi9.00 6.00 900 -U- W21 W7 W15 W6
4  GRUENKE, KENDAL In 35 468 3 LAKEsh 1150 750 1350 W14 W11 L2 D9 W12
5  MALONE, ROIAL In 35 405 4 MONTcr 1150 7.50 1350 W16 D7 L1 W14 W9
6 BROWN, TONI In 3.0 447 4 CRAImi 1500 1050 1750 W10 W1 W9 L2 L3
7 ATKINS, HADASSAH In 3.0 299 4 CRAmi 1300 850 1550 W12 D5 L3 W13 D11
8  CAMPBELL, ELLA In 30 232 2 LAKEsh 900 650 10.00 L9 W20 W22 D12 D10
9  KETZ, ADDELYN In 25 38 4 BAYVmo 950 950 1450 W8 W19 L6 D4 L5
10 BRUMMUND, RUBY In 25 256 3 MACDmi 850 850 1400 L6 Wi8 Wil L1 D8
11 PACHECO, HAZEL In 25 307 1 GERMmi 800 800 13.00 W13 L4 L10 W19 D7
12 COOK, CHARLOTTE In 25 278 4 BAYVmo 800 800 1250 L7 W22 W16 D8 L4
13 PORTER, LILY In 25 175 2 FERNmo6.00 6.00 10.50 L11 D14 W17 L7 W15
14 WOOD, WINNIE In 20 160 3 BAYVmo 950 800 13.00 L4 D13 W21 L5 D16
15 CARROL, INARA In 2.0 100 4 BAYVmo 800 800 1250 -B- L2 W19 L3  L13
16 GIRALDEZ, ZYLPHIA In 2.0 109 4 GERMmi 750 6.00 11.00 L5 W17 L12 D20 D14
17 BATES, JOY In 15 100 3 LAKEsh 7.00 6.00 11.00 L1 L16 L13 W22 D18
18 BONTZ, CAMILA In 15 100 K GERMmi 700 550 11.00 L2 L10 D20 D21 D17
19 WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA In 15 114 1 CRAImi 650 550 9.00 W20 L9 L15 L11 D22
20 ADAR, LAYLA In 15 100 2 RICHwh 650 500 950 L19 L8 D18 D16 D21
21 PASQUESI, NAOMI In 15 100 4 PARKmi 6.00 500 1050 D22 L3 L14 D18 D20
22 ELDER, AUBREY In 1.0 100 2 GERMmi 700 550 10.00 D21 L12 L8 L17 D19

Trophy Winners
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K7

Individual Standings

Name

BONTZ, EOWYN
CAMPBELL, ORLA
SHEETS, LORELEI

SCHNEIDER, CHARLOTT

OLSON, INGRID
HEIPP, MALYNA
YOGERST, THERESA
STEENWYK, ZOE
COOK, MEGAN
JOHNSON, CAROLYN
YOGERST, PAIGE
PUGH, JOYCE
CARDENAS, EMALUNA
RODGERS, JAYLAH
BEAUCHAMP, AMARIA
CLIFTON, DENASIA

Trophy Winners

St
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In

Pts
5.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
1.0
0.0

Local Gr Team TBrk1

807
533
644
640
654
505
607
424
422
222
395
200
232
124
166
100

4
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GERMmi 11.50
GERMmi 9.50
MARYmo 14.50
GERMmi 10.00
GOLDmi 15.50
MARYmo 14.00
GERMmi 11.50
GERMmi 10.50
BAYVmo 9.50
CRAImi  9.00
GERMmMI 4.50
MOORmMI 4.50
BAYVmo 9.50
CRAImi 6.50
MORSmi 9.50
MORSmMi 7.50

TBrk2
8.00
6.50
9.50
6.50
10.50
9.00
8.00
7.00
8.50
9.00
4.50
4.50
8.00
6.50
7.50
6.00

TBrk3
13.50
10.50
14.50
11.00
18.50
15.50
13.00
12.00
14.50
14.00
7.50

7.50

13.50
10.00
13.50
11.00

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

W6
W13
W16
W15
W8
L1
W10
LS
W12
L7
W14
L9
L2
L11
L4
L3

W9
L6
w7
LS
w4
W2
L3
W12
L1
W16
L15
L8
D14
D13
w11l
L10

W5
W15
D4
D3
L1
L7
W6
W9
L8
W11
L10
L13
W12
W16
L2
L14

W3
W10
L1
W14
w7
W11
LS
W13
W15
L2
L6
W16
L8
L4
L9
L12

W10
W5
W8
W9
L2
W13
W14
L3
L4
L1
W16
W15
L6
L7
L12
L11
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Individual Standings

Name
KAUR, ARADH

TARRA, KATERINA
SCOTT, SYRESA
JOHANSEN, ELENA
SHEETS, ADELINE

PAN, EMILY

Open.csv

St
In
In
In
In
In
In

HAMBROOK, ELIZABETH In

TARRA, ELIZABETH
McDADE, ARJANAE
MORTON, MIRACLE

Trophy Winners

In
In
In

Pts
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Local
1395
1124
986
1124
1009
811
830
924
668
404

@

=
o

O 00 00 00 0 00 ~ 0o

Team TBrk1
USM 12.00
MEQUON13.00
MORSmi 15.00
GLENgl 12.00
MARYmo 11.00
USM 8.00
MARYmo 7.00
MEQUONG.00
GREEmi 9.00
MORSmi 7.00

TBrk2
8.00
8.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
6.00

TBrk3
13.00
14.00
17.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
14.00
10.00

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

w8 W9 W3
w9 W5 W7y
W5 W6 L1
W7 W10 W6
L3 L2 W8
W10 L3 L4
L4 w8 L2
L1 L7 LS
L2 L1 W10
L6 L4 L9

w4
W3
L2
L1
W9
w7
L6

W10

LS
L8

w2
L1
w4
L3
W6
LS
W10
W9
L8
L7
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K5

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

BAY VIEW MONTESSORI (5)
MARIAN TONER (4.0,510)
ADDELYN KETZ (2.5,385)
CHARLOTTE COOK (2.5,278)
WINNIE WOOD (2.0,160)
MILWAUKEE GERMAN IMERSION, MILWAUKEE (5)
IVY KEATON (4.0,542)
HAZEL PACHECO (2.5,307)
ZYLPHIA GIRALDEZ (2.0,109)
CAMILA BONTZ (1.5,100)
LAKE Country Academy, Sheboygan (3)
KENDAL GRUENKE (3.5,468)
ELLA CAMPBELL (3.0,232)
JOY BATES (1.5,100)
Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (3)
TONI BROWN (3.0,447)
HADASSAH ATKINS (3.0,299)
DAMARIA WAHEED-MEANS (1.5,114)

Trophy Winners

Score

11.00

10.00

8.00

7.50

Med

34.50

25.50

20.00

24.50

Solk

54.50

44.00

34.50

42.00

SB

26.00

20.00

15.00

19.00
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K7

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

MILWAUKEE GERMAN IMERSION, MILWAUKEE (6)
EOWYN BONTZ (5.0,807)
ORLA CAMPBELL (4.0,533)
CHARLOTT SCHNEIDER (3.5,640)
THERESA YOGERST (3.0,607)

Maryland Ave Montesori School, Milwaukee (2)
LORELEI SHEETS (3.5,644)
MALYNA HEIPP (3.0,505)

BAY VIEW MONTESSORI (2)
MEGAN COOK (2.0,422)
EMALUNA CARDENAS (1.5,232)

Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (2)
CAROLYN JOHNSON (2.0,222)
JAYLAH RODGERS (1.5,124)

Milwaukee Morse Middle School, Milwaukee (2)
AMARIA BEAUCHAMP (1.0,166)
DENASIA CLIFTON (0.0,100)

Trophy Winners

Score

15.50

6.50

3.50

3.50

1.00

Med

29.00

18.50

16.50

15.50

13.50

Solk

48.00

30.00

28.00

24.00

24.50

SB

33.75

15.25

5.75

2.75

2.00
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Open Team.csv

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

Universtiy School, River Hills (2)
ARADH KAUR (5.0,1789)
EMILY PAN (2.0,811)
MEQUON SCHOLASTIC CHESS CLUBS, MEQUON (2)
KATERINA TARRA (4.0,1124)
ELIZABETH TARRA (2.0,924)
Maryland Ave Montesori School, Milwaukee (2)
ADELINE SHEETS (3.0,1009)
ELIZABETH HAMBROOK (2.0,830)
Milwaukee Morse Middle School, Milwaukee (2)
SYRESA SCOTT (3.0,986)
MIRACLE MORTON (0.0,404)

Trophy Winners

Score

7.00

6.00

5.00

3.00

Med

16.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

Solk

24.00

25.00

23.00

27.00

SB

15.00

10.00

7.00

8.00



